        Trabon®
        Modu-Flo®
       Pumps
     Reservoirs
    Lube
  Packages
Accessories
Modu-Flo®

2950 (203.0) Blue 509-297-000 557438
3250 (220.1) Purple 509-298-000 557439
PACKAGE ORDER INFORMATION (MENU)
All written and visual data contained in this document are based on the latest product information available at the time of publication. Graco reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.
©2006-2009 Graco Inc. Form No. L12000 Rev. B 1/09 Printed in U.S.A.  All other brand names or marks are used for identification purposes and are trademarks of their respective owners.  All written and
visual data contained in this document are based on the latest product information available at the time of publication. Graco reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.
Contact us today!
To receive product information or talk with a Graco representative,
call 800-533-9655 or visit us online at www.graco.com.
MPP - XXX - XXX - XX - XX - XX - XX - XX - XXX - XX
RESERVOIR OPTION
OP1 -   5 PINT OIL CYLINDRICAL PLASTIC - 562891 - (185-100-080)
OP2 - 12 PINT OIL CYLINDRICAL PLASTIC - 562889 - (185-100-060)
OP3 - 20 PINT OIL CYLINDRICAL PLASTIC - 562890 - (185-100-070)
OP4 -   6 PINT OIL CYLINDRICAL PLASTIC - 562904 - (185-100-750)
T1 - 12 PINT OIL TANK - 563319 - (521-001-060)
T2 - 24 PINT OIL TANK - 563320 - (521-001-070)
T3 - 40 PINT OIL TANK - 563321 - (521-001-080)
GP1 -   5 LB GREASE CYLINDRICAL PLASTIC - 562888 - (185-100-040)
GP2 - 12 LB GREASE CYLINDRICAL PLASTIC - 562884 - (185-100-000)
GP3 - 20 LB GREASE CYLINDRICAL PLASTIC - 562885 - (185-100-010)
GP4 -   6 LB GREASE CYLINDRICAL PLASTIC - 562905 - (185-100-760)
GP5 -   3 LB GREASE CYLINDRICAL PLASTIC - 562910 - (185-101-080) - SEE FOOTNOTE 5
GM1 -   5 LB GREASE CYLINDRICAL METAL - 564264 - (185-100-050)
GM2 - 12 LB GREASE CYLINDRICAL METAL - 562886 - (185-100-020)
GM3 - 20 LB GREASE CYLINDRICAL METAL - 562887 - (185-100-030)
GM4 -   6 LB GREASE CYLINDRICAL METAL - 562906 - (185-100-770)
BASEPLATE THREAD OPTION
NPT - INTERMEDIATE BASEPLATE - 563324 - (521-001-180)
SAE - INTERMEDIATE BASEPLATE - 563355 - (521-010-820)
FOR OTHER THREAD OPTIONS, CONTACT FACTORY
*PUMP OPTION
A0 - NONE
A1 - ALS - 5 AIR, S.A., 30:1 (.010 - .030 IN3/STROKE) - 563304 - (521-000-001)
A2 - ALJ - 5 AIR, D.A. - 563304 - (521-000-001)
A3 - ALS - 25 AIR, S.A., 30;1 (.030 - .120 IN3/STROKE) - 563306 - (521-000-021)
A4 - ALJ - 25 AIR, D.A. - 563306 - (521-000-021)
A5 - ALS - 50 AIR, S.A., 30:1 (.060 - .240 IN3/STROKE) - 563308 - (521-000-041)
A6 - ALJ - 50 AIR, D.A. - 563308 - (521-000-041)
H1 - HLJ - 5 HYDR, D.A., 5.5:1 (.010 - .030 IN3/STROKE) - 563305 - (521-000-011)
H2 - HLJ - 25 HYDR, D.A., 5.5:1 (.030 - .120 IN3/STROKE) - 5633307 - (521-000-031)
H3 - HLJ - 5X HYDR, D.A., 2.2:1 (.030 - .092 IN3/STROKE) - 563345 - (521-005-900)
E3 - 24 VDC, W/20 FT CABLE - 563356 - (521-010-915) - SEE FOOTNOTE 4
E4 - 24 VDC, W/TIMER AND 20 FT CABLE - DISCONTINUED - (521-010-916) - SEE FOOTNOTE 4
E5 - 115 VAC, W/20 FT CABLE - 563346 - (521-007-060) - SEE FOOTNOTE 4
*PRESSURE GAUGE OPTION
G1 - NO GAUGE
G2 - 3000 PSI STANDARD GAUGE - 557864 - (543-362-000)
G3 - 3000 PSI LIQUID FILL GAUGE - 557866 - (543-711-380)